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６－２　贈与財産価額階級別

正 誤

(1)  取得財産価額階級別状況（合計分）

人　　　　員 取 得 財 産 価 額 納　付　税　額

人 千円

150 万 円 以 下 1,230           1,239,424                

150 万 円 超 406             739,146                  

200 〃 1,170           3,389,635                

400 〃 735             3,871,853                

700 〃 344             2,891,638                

1,000 〃 529             7,645,891                

2,000 〃 192             4,717,991                

3,000 〃 69              2,511,286                

5,000 〃 31              2,022,534                

1 億 円 超 7               1,260,588                

3 〃 1               316,703                  

5 〃 2               1,307,532                

10 〃 1               1,529,542                

20 〃 -               -                        

30 〃 -               -                        

50 〃 -               -                        

4,717           33,443,761               

人　　　　員 取 得 財 産 価 額 納　付　税　額

人 千円 千円

150 万 円 以 下 763             944,816                  10,287

150 万 円 超 406             739,146                  27,473          

200 〃 1,170           3,389,635                187,948         

400 〃 735             3,871,853                303,831

700 〃 344             2,891,638                229,897         

1,000 〃 529             7,645,891                361,538         

2,000 〃 192             4,717,991                162,585         

3,000 〃 69              2,511,286                231,029         

5,000 〃 31              2,022,534                404,748         

1 億 円 超 7               1,260,588                184,503         

3 〃 1               316,703                  58,340          

5 〃 2               1,307,532                459,542         

10 〃 1               1,529,542                13              

20 〃 -               -                        -               

30 〃 -               -                        -               

50 〃 -               -                        -               

4,250           33,149,153               2,621,733       合　　　　　計

取得財産価額階級
申告状況

合　　　　　計

取得財産価額階級
課税状況

(1)  取得財産価額階級別状況（合計分）

人　　　　員 取 得 財 産 価 額 納　付　税　額

人 千円

150 万 円 以 下 1,230           1,239,424                

150 万 円 超 406             739,146                  

200 〃 1,170           3,389,635                

400 〃 735             3,871,853                

700 〃 344             2,891,638                

1,000 〃 529             7,645,891                

2,000 〃 192             4,717,991                

3,000 〃 69              2,511,286                

5,000 〃 31              2,022,534                

1 億 円 超 7               1,260,588                

3 〃 1               316,703                  

5 〃 2               1,307,532                

10 〃 1               1,529,542                

20 〃 -               -                        

30 〃 -               -                        

50 〃 -               -                        

4,717           33,443,761               

人　　　　員 取 得 財 産 価 額 納　付　税　額

人 千円 千円

150 万 円 以 下 763             944,816                  10,880

150 万 円 超 406             739,146                  27,473          

200 〃 1,170           3,389,635                187,948         

400 〃 735             3,871,853                303,238

700 〃 344             2,891,638                229,897         

1,000 〃 529             7,645,891                361,538         

2,000 〃 192             4,717,991                162,585         

3,000 〃 69              2,511,286                231,029         

5,000 〃 31              2,022,534                404,748         

1 億 円 超 7               1,260,588                184,503         

3 〃 1               316,703                  58,340          

5 〃 2               1,307,532                459,542         

10 〃 1               1,529,542                13              

20 〃 -               -                        -               

30 〃 -               -                        -               

50 〃 -               -                        -               

4,250           33,149,153               2,621,733       合　　　　　計

取得財産価額階級
申告状況

合　　　　　計

取得財産価額階級
課税状況


